
/HARDROCKCAFE/HARDROCK /HARDROCK

DRINKS

HURRICANE



HURRICANE CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL 
ADD US$ 14 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

HURRICANE 
Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic!      
Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, mango, pineapple juice            
and grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan Dark Rum 
and Disaronno Amaretto.  12 oz US$ 10 | 24 oz US$ 15

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO 
A treasured favourite with a little extra jazz! 
Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda, with a 
premium Bacardi Añejo Cuatro floater and a powdered sugar sprinkle.  
12 oz US$ 10 | 24 oz US$ 15

BAHAMA MAMA 
Bacardi Superior Rum, Malibu Coconut, crème de banana, grenadine, 
pineapple and orange juice.  12 oz US$ 10  | 24 oz US$ 15

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES20
22

 H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23



SPARKLING BLUE HAWAIIAN PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
ADD US$ 14 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI 
A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in California! 
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, passion fruit and a blend of traditional 
Tiki flavours, topped with a pineapple wedge.  
12 oz US$ 10 | 24 oz US$ 15

BIG KABLUE-NA 
Malibu Coconut Rum, Blue Curaçao, piña colada mix and lime juice.  
12 oz US$ 10 | 24 oz US$ 15

SPARKLING BLUE HAWAIIAN 
A tropical American classic invented in Hawaii in 1957!  
Malibu Coconut Rum, Absolut Citron Vodka, blue curaçao shaken with 
fresh lime juice and pineapple juice, finished with Prosecco.
12 oz US$ 10 | 24 oz US$ 15

RHYTHM & ROSÉ MULE 
Absolut Vodka and crisp Rosé, with the refreshing  flavours of  passion 
fruit, green tea and lime finished with Ginger Beer, 
served in our signature Mule Mug.  US$ 12

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES

©
 2

02
2 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23



BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA
SOUTHERN ROCK 

RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

JAM SESSIONS
SOUTHERN ROCK 
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey, Southern Comfort, Chambord 
Raspberry Liqueur and Smirnoff Vodka, mixed with sweet & 
sour and topped with Sprite.  US$ 10

ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA 
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, lime juice and agave nectar, finished with 
our signature sweet and savoury rim.  US$ 10  
Upgrade to Patrón Silver Tequila for  US$ 3 more.

TROPICAL MARGARITA 
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, house-infused with fresh strawberries, 
Cointreau Orange Liqueur, and the fresh flavours of guava, pineapple 
and lime juice.   US$ 10

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlúa, fresh brewed espresso shaken until 
frothy and chilled.   US$ 12

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES©
 2

02
2 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23



ROCKIN’ FRESH RITA TROPICAL MARGARITA

JAM SESSIONS
RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA 
A signature blend of red wine, the fresh flavours of blackberries,    
cranberry juice and squeeze of orange, topped with sparkling wine. 
US$ 10 

PURPLE HAZE 
Smirnoff Vodka, Beefeater Gin and Bacardi Superior Rum mixed with 
sweet & sour, topped with Sprite and Chambord Raspberry Liqueur.         
US$ 10  

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, 
Cointreau Orange Liqueur, house-made sour mix finished with         
a splash  of Coca-Cola.   US$ 10

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES©
 2

02
2 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23



BEER
ADD US$ 13 TO INCLUDE YOUR 20OZ COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS

Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught. 
Your server will tell you our additional selections available.

8

8

 9

8

9

9

HALF PINT

8 12

DRAUGHT 

SINGHA

BOTTLE

SINGHA

BUDWEISER 

HEINEKEN             

CARLSBERG 

HOEGAARDEN

ASAHI

CORONA EXTRA  

MENABREA             

MAGNERS APPLE CIDER

HEINEKEN (ALCOHOL FREE)

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES©
 2

02
2 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23

 8

 9

 8

 10



RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 11

RED BULL SUGARFREE 13

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION 13

ENERGY DRINK
©

 2
02

2 
H

ar
d 

Ro
ck

 In
te

rn
at

io
na

l -
 H

RC
 M

A
LD

IV
ES

 - 
Ja

nu
ar

y 
20

23

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES



WINE
Our wines are listed progressively from light-bodied, sweet and fruity to 
full-bodied, dry and rich.

Glass 125ml Bottle

45

50

240

320

10

 --

Glass 125ml Bottle

50

50

60

50

11

11

12

11

                          

Glass 125ml Bottle

BUBBLY 

CAVA MONTCADI BRUT NV,Spain

BIANCA NERA PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC, Italy

LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER NV, France

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT ROSE, France

WHITE & ROSÉ WINES
MAISON BELLEROCHE CHARDONNAY 2019, France               

TORRES GRAN VINA SOL CHARDONNAY 2016, Cataluna, Spain  

BABICH  MARLBOROUGH FORBIDDEN SAUVIGNON BLANC, 
New Zealand 

PLACIDO PINOT GRIGIO CASTELLO BANFI 2018, Italy 

LUTZVILLE SHIRAZ ROSE, South Africa

RED WINES

BODEGA FINCA LAS MORAS SYRAH, New Zealand

LE DUE TORRI FRIULI GRAVE MERLOT, Italy

LUTZVILLE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019, South Africa 

WISHBONE PINOT NOIR, New Zealand

50

50

60

70

11

11

12

15

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES

12 60

©
 2

02
2 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23

11

 --



ALLIS

ONE

©
 2

02
2 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23



Single Double

6

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

10

10  

Single Double

6

7

7

9  

 8

 9

9

12 

Single Double

7

7

10  

9

9

9

14  

Single Double

 9

 9  
12

12  

Single Double

VODKA
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT (PLAIN / FLAVOR)            
KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE            
TITO'S

GIN
BEEFEATER                    
GORDON'S 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE            
TANQUERAY

HENDRICK’S 

RUM
BACARDI BLANCA / GOLD        

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK  
PLANTATION DARK       
SAILOR JERRY SPICED    

MYER'S DARK     

TEQUILA              
JOSE CUERVO SILVER                  
JOSE CUERVO GOLD                
SAUZA GOLD                   
PATRON BLANCO          
DON JULIO BLANCO

COGNAC           
COURVOISIER VSOP                   
HENNESSY VS

 6

 6

 7  

8

8

9  

HOUSE SPIRITS
ADD US$ 9 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES

©
 2

02
2 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23

8

10

6  8

 7

7

7

9

9

14  20  



 

BLEND & SCOTCH Single Double

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JIM BEAM WHITE
BALLANTINE’S FINEST
JAMESON
FAMOUS GROUSE
WILD TURKEY 101
JACK DANIEL’S
CANADIAN CLUB
BALLANTINE’S 12 YRS 
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS 
CROWN ROYAL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER
GLENMORANGIE 10 YRS 
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS 
GLENLIVET 12 YRS 
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS 
TALISKER 10 YRS 

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

10

12

12

12

14

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

14

17

17

17

20

CORDIAL Single Double

DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE
GRAND MARNIER
JÄGERMEISTER
KAHLÚA
SOUTHERN COMFORT

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

HOUSE SPIRITS
ADD US$ 9 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES

©
 2

02
2 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23



B52 
Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur, Baileys Irish Cream, Grand Marnier.  
US$ 9

GREEN TEA 
Peach Schnapps, Jameson Irish Whiskey, house-made sour mix. US$ 9

CRAN-A-KAZE 
Absolut Vodka, Triple Sec, lime and cranberry juices.  US$ 9

LEMON DROP 
Absolut Citron Vodka, sugar rim & lemon wedge.  US$ 9

BUBBLEGUM 
Baileys Irish Cream, blue curaçao, crème de banana.  US$ 9

SHOTS
ADD US$ 9 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES

20
22

 H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23



ALTERNATIVE ROCK
ADD US$ 14 TO INCLUDE YOUR COLLECTIBLE GLASS

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE 
A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and 
basil.  US$ 9

COOKIES & CREAM 
MINI-MILKSHAKE

WATER
Acqua Panna Still (750ml) US$ 9

S.Pellegrino Sparkling (750ml) US$ 9

JUICES US$ 7
Choice of orange, apple, pineapple, 
mango & cranberry

US$ 7

US$ 5

CECIL ICE TEA - a blend of orange 
juice, cloves & tea. A real tasty treat 
from Music City U.S.A
Freshly Brewed Iced Tea 
Fresh Lemonade US$ 7

   
        US$ 6

US$ 6
US$ 6
US$ 6
US$ 6

SOFT DRINKS :    Ginger Beer,
Coca Cola, Diet Cola, Sprite, Fanta 
Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water

HOT BEVERAGES
 Espresso 

Americano
Cappuccino
Cafe´Latte

OR TEA?tm

Tiffany’s Breakfast, Duke’s Blues, Mount Feather
Beeeee Calm, Merry Peppermint          US$ 5

MANGO TANGO 
Red Bull®, Monin Mango Purée 
and orange juice.  US$ 9

MANGO-BERRY COOLER 
A tropical blend of mangos, strawberries, 
pineapple juice, orange juice and house-made 
sour mix topped with sprite.  US$ 9

VIRGIN MOJITO
Fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda. 
Choice of passion fruit or strawberry. US$ 9

COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE
All-natural vanilla bean ice cream blended 
with white chocolate and Oreo® cookies, 
finished with whipped cream and a sugar 
dusted house-made brownie square.  US$ 12

HOT & COLD

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES

©
 2

02
2 

H
ar

d 
Ro

ck
 In

te
rn

at
io

na
l -

 H
RC

 M
A

LD
IV

ES
  -

 Ja
nu

ar
y 

20
23



COFFEE DRINKS

IRISH KISS

We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details.  
If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at time of order. 
† Contains nuts or seeds.

IRISH KISS 
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys Irish Cream  
and brown simple syrup, topped with 
whipped cream and chocolate syrup.  US$ 12

BAILEYS IRISH COFFEE 
This ‘spin’ on a classic is a velvety ‘hug’ in a 
glass. Baileys Irish liqueur and coffee topped 
with whipped cream.  US$ 12

IRISH COFFEE 
A true classic. Jameson Irish Whiskey and 
coffee topped with whipped cream. US$ 12

KAHLÚA COFFEE 
A match made in coffee heaven. Coffee, 
spiked with Kahlúa liqueur and topped with 
whipped cream.  US$ 12

Enjoy on the rocks or ask your server to add a splash 
of your favourite to your coffee 

DISARONNO AMARETTO  US$ 7 

KAHLÚA  US$ 7  

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM  US$ 7

COINTREAU ORANGE 
LIQUEUR  US$ 7    

GRAND MARNIER  US$ 7

© 2022 Hard Rock International - 4/22 -  HRC MALDIVES January 2023

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES




