DRINKS



/HARDROCK 💆 /HARDROCK





☑ /HARDROCKCAFE

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

ADD US\$ 14 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

HURRICANE

Our signature cocktail and a 1940s New Orleans classic!
Bacardi Superior Rum, a blend of orange, mango, pineapple juice and grenadine, finished with a float of Captain Morgan Dark Rum and Disaronno Amaretto. 12 oz US\$ 10 | 24 oz US\$ 15

CLASSIC CARIBBEAN MOJITO

A treasured favourite with a little extra jazz!

Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda, with a premium Bacardi Añejo Cuatro floater and a powdered sugar sprinkle. 12 oz US\$ 10 | 24 oz US\$ 15

BAHAMA MAMA

Bacardi Superior Rum, Malibu Coconut, crème de banana, grenadine, pineapple and orange juice. 12 oz US\$ 10 | 24 oz US\$ 15



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ADD US\$ 14 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

PASSION FRUIT MAI TAI

A Tiki classic invented in the 1940s in California!
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, passion fruit and a blend of traditional
Tiki flavours, topped with a pineapple wedge.
12 oz US\$ 10 | 24 oz US\$ 15

BIG KABLUE-NA

Malibu Coconut Rum, Blue Curaçao, piña colada mix and lime juice. 12 oz US\$ 10 | 24 oz US\$ 15

SPARKLING BLUE HAWAIIAN

A tropical American classic invented in Hawaii in 1957!

Malibu Coconut Rum, Absolut Citron Vodka, blue curação shaken with fresh lime juice and pineapple juice, finished with Prosecco. 12 oz US\$ 10 | 24 oz US\$ 15

RHYTHM & ROSÉ MULE

Absolut Vodka and crisp Rosé, with the refreshing flavours of passion fruit, green tea and lime finished with Ginger Beer, served in our signature Mule Mug. US\$ 12



JAM SESSIONS

RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

SOUTHERN ROCK

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey, Southern Comfort, Chambord Raspberry Liqueur and Smirnoff Vodka, mixed with sweet & sour and topped with Sprite. US\$ 10

ROCKIN' FRESH RITA

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, lime juice and agave nectar, finished with our signature sweet and savoury rim. US\$ 10 Upgrade to Patrón Silver Tequila for US\$ 3 more.

TROPICAL MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, house-infused with fresh strawberries, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, and the fresh flavours of guava, pineapple and lime juice. US\$ 10

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlúa, fresh brewed espresso shaken until frothy and chilled. US\$ 12



RELIVE THIS MOMENT WITH YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE GLASS

BLACKBERRY SPARKLING SANGRIA

A signature blend of red wine, the fresh flavours of blackberries, cranberry juice and squeeze of orange, topped with sparkling wine. US\$ 10

PURPLE HAZE

Smirnoff Vodka, Beefeater Gin and Bacardi Superior Rum mixed with sweet & sour, topped with Sprite and Chambord Raspberry Liqueur. US\$ 10

ULTIMATE LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Tito's Handmade Vodka, Bombay Sapphire Gin, Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, house-made sour mix finished with a splash of Coca-Cola. US\$ 10



2022 Hard Rock International - HRC MALDIVES - January 2023

BEER

ADD US\$ 13 TO INCLUDE YOUR 200Z COLLECTIBLE PINT GLASS

Our selection of beer may be available in bottles or on draught. Your server will tell you our additional selections available.

DRAUGHT	HALF	PINT
SINGHA	8	12

BOTTLE

SINGHA	8
BUDWEISER	8
HEINEKEN	8
CARLSBERG	8
HOEGAARDEN	9
ASAHI	9
CORONA EXTRA	9
MENABREA	10
MAGNERS APPLE CIDER	9
HEINEVEN (ALCOHOL EDEE)	0

ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL SUGARFREE 13
RED BULL YELLOW EDITION 13



WINE

Our wines are listed progressively from light-bodied, sweet and fruity to full-bodied, dry and rich.

BUBBLY	Glass 125ml	Bottle
CAVA MONTCADI BRUT NV, SPAIN	10	45
BIANCA NERA PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC, Italy	11	50
LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER NV, FRANCE		240
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT ROSE, FRANCE		320
WHITE & ROSÉ WINES	Glass 125ml	Bottle
MAISON BELLEROCHE CHARDONNAY 2019, France	11	50
TORRES GRAN VINA SOL CHARDONNAY 2016, CATALUNA, Spain	11	50
BABICH MARLBOROUGH FORBIDDEN SAUVIGNON BLANC,	12	60
New Zealand		
PLACIDO PINOT GRIGIO CASTELLO BANFI 2018, ITALY	12	60
LUTZVILLE SHIRAZ ROSE, South Africa	11	50

KED WINES	Glass 125ml	Bottle
BODEGA FINCA LAS MORAS SYRAH, NEW ZEALAND	11	50
LE DUE TORRI FRIULI GRAVE MERLOT, ITALY	11	50

LE DUE TORRI FRIULI GRAVE MERLOT, ITALY	11	50
LUTZVILLE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019, SOUTH AFRICA	12	60
WICHDONE DINGT NOID Name 7-111	15	70

HOUSE SPIRITS

ADD US\$ 9 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS

VODKA	Single	Double
	6	8
SMIRNOFF ABSOLUT (PLAIN / FLAVOR)	7	9
KETEL ONE	7	9
BELVEDERE	8	10
GREY GOOSE	8	10
тіто's	8	10
GIN	Single	Double
BEEFEATER	6	8
GORDON'S	6	8
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	7	9
TANQUERAY	7	9
HENDRICK'S	9	12
RUM	Single	Double
BACARDI BLANCA / GOLD	6	8
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	6	8
PLANTATION DARK	7	9
SAILOR JERRY SPICED	7	9
MYER'S DARK	7	9
TEQUILA	Single	Double
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	7	9
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	7	9
SAUZA GOLD	7	9
PATRON BLANCO	10	14
DON JULIO BLANCO	14	20
COGNAC	Single	Double
COURVOISIER VSOP	9	12
HENNESSY VS	9	12 12
ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10	CEDVICE CHARCE DILIC 100 COV	EDNIAGENT TAYES

HOUSE SPIRITS

ADD US\$ 9 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS

BLEND & SCOTCH	Single	Double
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	6	8
JIM BEAM WHITE	6	8
BALLANTINE'S FINEST	6	8
JAMESON	6	8
FAMOUS GROUSE	7	9
WILD TURKEY 101	7	9
JACK DANIEL'S	7	9
CANADIAN CLUB	7	9
BALLANTINE'S 12 YRS	7	9
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS	7	9
CROWN ROYAL	7	9
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	7	9
MONKEY SHOULDER	8	10
GLENMORANGIE 10 YRS	10	14
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS	12	17
GLENLIVET 12 YRS	12	17
LAPHROAIG 10 YRS	12	17
TALISKER 10 YRS	14	20
CORDIAL	Single	Double
DISARONNO AMARETTO	7	9
BAILEYS	7	9
COINTREAU	7	9
DRAMBUIE	7	9
GRAND MARNIER	7	9
JÄGERMEISTER	7	9
KAHLÚA	7	9
SOUTHERN COMFORT	7	9

SHOTS

ADD US\$ 9 TO INCLUDE YOUR OWN COLLECTIBLE CORDIAL GLASS

B52

Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur, Baileys Irish Cream, Grand Marnier. US\$ 9

GREEN TEA

Peach Schnapps, Jameson Irish Whiskey, house-made sour mix. US\$ 9

CRAN-A-KAZE

Absolut Vodka, Triple Sec, lime and cranberry juices. US\$ 9

LEMON DROP

Absolut Citron Vodka, sugar rim & lemon wedge. US\$ 9

BUBBLEGUM

Baileys Irish Cream, blue curação, crème de banana. US\$ 9



ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS AND SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE PLUS 16% GOVERNMENT TAXES

ALTERNATIVE ROCK

ADD US\$ 14 TO INCLUDE YOUR COLLECTIBLE GLASS

STRAWBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

A refreshing lemonade muddled with fresh strawberries and basil. US\$ 9

MANGO TANGO

Red Bull[®], Monin Mango Purée and orange juice. US\$ 9

MANGO-BERRY COOLER

A tropical blend of mangos, strawberries, pineapple juice, orange juice and house-made sour mix topped with sprite. US\$ 9

VIRGIN MOJITO

Fresh mint, lime juice and sparkling soda. Choice of passion fruit or strawberry. US\$ 9

COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE

All-natural vanilla bean ice cream blended with white chocolate and Oreo® cookies, finished with whipped cream and a sugar dusted house-made brownie square. US\$ 12



COOKIES & CREAM MINI-MILKSHAKE

HOT & COLD

WATER

	Acqua Panna Still (750ml) S.Pellegrino Sparkling (750ml)	US\$ 9 US\$ 9	Coca Cola, Diet Cola, Sprite, Fanta Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water	US\$ 6
			HOT BEVERAGES	
	JUICES	US\$ 7	Espresso	US\$ 6
	Choice of orange, apple, pinea	ople,	Americano	US\$ 6
	mango & cranberry		Cappuccino	US\$ 6
	CECIL ICE TEA - A BLEND OF ORANGE JUICE, CLOVES & TEA, A REAL TASTY TREAT	US\$ 7	Cafe´Latte	US\$ 6
	FROM MUSIC CITY U.S.A		OR TEA?™	
Freshly Brewed Iced Tea US\$ 5 Tiffany's Bre		Tiffany's Breakfast, Duke's Blues, Mount	: Feather	
	Fresh Lemonade	US\$ 7	Beeeee Calm, Merry Peppermint	US\$ 5

SOFT DRINKS: Ginger Beer.

COFFEE DRINKS

IRISH KISS

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Baileys Irish Cream and brown simple syrup, topped with whipped cream and chocolate syrup. US\$ 12

BAILEYS IRISH COFFEE

This 'spin' on a classic is a velvety 'hug' in a glass. Baileys Irish liqueur and coffee topped with whipped cream. US\$ 12

IRISH COFFEE

A true classic. Jameson Irish Whiskey and coffee topped with whipped cream. US\$ 12

KAHLÚA COFFEE

A match made in coffee heaven. Coffee, spiked with Kahlúa liqueur and topped with whipped cream. US\$ 12



Enjoy on the rocks or ask your server to add a splash of your favourite to your coffee

DISARONNO AMARETTO US\$ 7 KAHLÚA US\$ 7 BAILEYS IRISH CREAM US\$ 7 COINTREAU ORANGE LIQUEUR US\$ 7 GRAND MARNIER US\$ 7



We hold allergy information for all menu items, please speak to your server for further details. If you suffer from a food allergy, please ensure that your server is aware at time of order.
† Contains nuts or seeds.